	PERNAMBUCANO 2006

PÚBLICO DA RODADA
CLUBE
PÚBLICO
JGS CASA
MÉD. PUBLICO
SANTA CRUZ
22.186
1
22.186
SPORT
33.282
1
33.282
PORTO
0
0
0
ESTUDANTES
0
0
0
VITÓRIA
0
0
0
CENTRAL
0
0
0
NÁUTICO
0
0
0
SALGUEIRO
0
0
0
SERRANO
0
0
0
YPIRANGA
0
0
0
TOTAL
55.468
2
27.734
 

PÚBLICO FINAL (IDA E VOLTA) 2006
PÚBLICO FINAL (IDA E VOLTA) 2005
55.468
-
 

PÚBLICO ACUMULADO
CLUBE
PÚBLICO
JGS CASA
MÉD. PUBLICO
SPORT
221.833
10
22.183
SANTA CRUZ
155.608
10
15.560
NÁUTICO
46.655
9
5.184
CENTRAL
35.936
9
3.993
SALGUEIRO
29.882
9
3.320
YPIRANGA
28.837
9
3.204
ESTUDANTES
27.362
9
3.040
VITÓRIA
18.997
9
2.111
PORTO
19.678
9
2.186
SERRANO
17.026
9
1.892
TOTAL
591.764
92
6.432
 

PÚBLICO ACUMULADO 2006
PÚBLICO ACUMULADO 2005
591.764
467.124
 

PÚBLICO POR ASSOCIAÇÃO SÉRIE A1 - 2005
CLUBE
PÚBLICO
JOGOS
MÉD. PUBLICO
SPORT
147.914
9
16.435
SANTA CRUZ
117.116
9
13.013
NÁUTICO
62.517 
9
6.946
VITÓRIA
 29.801 
9
3.311
YPIRANGA
24.819 
9
2.758
MANCHETE
23.705 
9
2.634
PORTO
22.961 
9
2.551
SERRANO
17.568 
9
1.952
PETROLINA
11.533 
9
1.281
ITACURUBA
9.190 
9
1.021
TOTAL
467.124
90
5.190
 

     PÚBLICO GERAL DE 1990 A 2005
ANO
PÚBLICO
Nº DE JOGOS
MÉDIA DE PÚBLICO
1990
513.100
101
5.080
1991
372.272
122
3.051
1992
663.459
153
4.336
1993
832.021
135
6.163
1994
436.979
144
3.034
1995
448.041
185
2.421
1996
426.406
130
3.280
1997
232.967
112
2.080
1998
1.002.336
92
10.895
1999
961.810
133
7.232
2000
789.503
133
5.936
2001
838.224
123
6.815
2002
315.340
70
4.514
2003
454.044
111
4.090
2004
334.652
92
3.638
2005
467.124
90
5.190


	

	


